Waterco Limited ABN 62 002 070 733 www.waterco.comWaterco Limited ABN 62 002 070 733
(ZZM1836) 09/2024
WATERCO POOL HEAT PUMP
OFFICES - AUSTRALIA
NSW - SYDNEY
(HEAD OFFICE)
TEL: +61 2 9898 8600
QLD - BRISBANE

Dealer Name ______________________________________________________
Dealer Address ______________________________________________________
Dealer Phone ______________________________________________________
To find detailed product information, the location of the nearest dealer or to register
your pool heat pump please visit our website www.waterco.com and select your
location.
Pool Heat Pump I 0403 I Pool Heat Pump
Do not lift the water union
as you may damage the
heat exchanger
The heat pump is supplied mounted to a pallet.
Once transported to site, remove the screws
securing the pallet to the unit to install on the
prepared slab / brackets.
Code Description Model
27811006 ELECTROHEAT ECO - VS 11KW MPC110WAT
27814006 ELECTROHEAT ECO - VS 14KW MPC140WAT
27819006 ELECTROHEAT ECO - VS 19KW MPC190WAT
27827006 ELECTROHEAT ECO - VS 27KW MPC270WAT
27832006 ELECTROHEAT ECO - VS 32KW MPC320WAT
27841006 ELECTROHEAT ECO - VS 41KW MPC410SWAT
Pool Heat Pump I 0605 I Pool Heat Pump
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
Location
To gain maximum efficiency for your pool heat pump please follow all instructions